19.04.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
HM-Dübellochbohrer, Z=2, mit Zentrierspitze und Vorschneider, Rechtslauf
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) RG
HBF-3/8-16-57.5R 3.0 8.0 57.5 16.0 2
HBF-3/10-16-57.5R 3.0 10.0 57.5 16.0 2
HBF-4/10-35-57.5R 4.0 10.0 57.5 35.0 2
HBF-4/10-48-70R 4.0 10.0 70.0 48.0 2
HBF-5/8-35-67R 5.0 8.0 67.0 35.0 2
HBF-5/10-35-57.5R 5.0 10.0 57.5 35.0 2
HBF-5/10-48-70R 5.0 10.0 70.0 48.0 2
HBF-5/10-55-77R 5.0 10.0 77.0 55.0 2
HBF-5/10-60-85R 5.0 10.0 85.0 60.0 2
HBF-5.1/10-30-58R 5.1 10.0 58.0 30.0 2
HBF-5.2/10-30-58R 5.2 10.0 58.0 30.0 2
HBF-5.5/10-30-58R 5.5 10.0 58.0 30.0 2
HBF-6/8-35-67R 6.0 8.0 67.0 35.0 2
HBF-6/10-35-57.5R 6.0 10.0 57.5 35.0 2
HBF-6/10-48-70R 6.0 10.0 70.0 48.0 2
HBF-6/10-55-77R 6.0 10.0 77.0 55.0 2
HBF-6/10-80-105R 6.0 10.0 105.0 80.0 2
HBF-7/8-35-67R 7.0 8.0 67.0 35.0 2
HBF-7/10-35-57.5R 7.0 10.0 57.5 35.0 2
HBF-7/10-48-70R 7.0 10.0 70.0 48.0 2
HBF-7/10-55-77R 7.0 10.0 77.0 55.0 2
HBF-8/8-35-67R 8.0 8.0 67.0 35.0 2
HBF-8/10-35-57.5R 8.0 10.0 57.5 35.0 2
HBF-8/10-48-70R 8.0 10.0 70.0 48.0 2
HBF-8/10-55-77R 8.0 10.0 77.0 55.0 2
HBF-8.2/10-30-57.5R 8.2 10.0 57.5 30.0 2
HBF-9/10-45-70R 9.0 10.0 70.0 45.0 2
HBF-9/10-55-77R 9.0 10.0 77.0 55.0 2
HBF-9.5/10-35-57.5R 9.5 10.0 57.5 35.0 2
HBF-9.5/10-48-70R 9.5 10.0 70.0 48.0 2
HBF-9.5/10-55-77R 9.5 10.0 77.0 55.0 2
19.04.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) RG
HBF-10/8-35-67R 10.0 8.0 67.0 35.0 2
HBF-10/10-30-57.5R 10.0 10.0 57.5 30.0 2
HBF-10/10-45-70R 10.0 10.0 70.0 45.0 2
HBF-10/10-55-77R 10.0 10.0 77.0 55.0 2
HBF-11/10-48-70R 11.0 10.0 70.0 48.0 2
HBF-11/10-55-77R 11.0 10.0 77.0 55.0 2
HBF-11/10-80-110R 11.0 10.0 110.0 80.0 2
HBF-12/8-35-67R 12.0 8.0 67.0 35.0 2
HBF-12/10-35-57.5R 12.0 10.0 57.5 35.0 2
HBF-12/10-48-70R 12.0 10.0 70.0 48.0 2
HBF-12/10-55-77R 12.0 10.0 77.0 55.0 2
HBF-12/10-110-140R 12.0 10.0 140.0 110.0 2
HBF-13/10-35-57.5R 13.0 10.0 57.5 35.0 2
HBF-13/10-110-140R 13.0 10.0 140.0 110.0 2
HBF-14/10-35-57.5R 14.0 10.0 57.5 35.0 2
HBF-14/10-110-140R 14.0 10.0 140.0 110.0 2
HBF-15/8-35-67R 15.0 8.0 67.0 35.0 2
HBF-15/10-35-57.5R 15.0 10.0 57.5 35.0 2
HBF-15/10-110-140R 15.0 10.0 140.0 110.0 2